

Fort Bend County Tabulation
Bid 22-033
Construction of Voss Road at SH 6 Right Turn Lane
for Fort Bend County Mobility Bond Project No. 17404

Recommended: MetroCity, LLC \$355,441.00
Funding: Mobility Bonds

Company	Bid Price	Completion Time in Calendar Days
MetroCity, LLC Pearland, TX	\$355,441.00	90
Green Dream International LLC Erie, PA	\$443,560.22	90
Jerdon Enterprise, L.P. Stafford, TX	\$482,555.55	60
Aranda Industries, LLC Houston, TX	\$483,105.00	90
Conrad Construction Co., Ltd. Houston, TX	\$525,545.00	90
WadeCon, LLC Kingwood, TX	\$542,343.00	90
Main Lane Industries, Ltd. Houston, TX	\$566,418.80	90

					METROCITY LLC		GREEN DREAM INTERNATIONAL		JERDON ENTERPRISE		ARANDA INDUSTRIES		CONRAD CONSTRUCTION CO.		WADECOE LLC		MAINE LANE INDUSTRIES	
Item No.	Item Description	Spec No.	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Total in Figures	Unit Price	Total in Figures	Unit Price	Total in Figures	Unit Price	Total in Figures	Unit Price	Total in Figures	Unit Price	Total in Figures	Unit Price	Total in Figures
A SITE PREPARATION & WORK ZONE																		
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	102	STA	4	\$ 3,455.00	\$ 13,820.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
2	VIDEO RECORDING CONSTRUCTION	561	LS	1	\$ 1,729.00	\$ 1,729.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
3	FORT BEND PROJECT SIGN	671	EA	2	\$ 1,420.00	\$ 2,840.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
4	TRAFFIC CONTROL	671	MONTH	3	\$ 2,170.00	\$ 6,510.00	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 15,525.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
5	OFF-DUTY UNIFORMED PEACE OFFICERS - AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER (MIN. BID \$25/HR)	672	HR	16	\$ 57.00	\$ 912.00	\$ 97.75	\$ 1,564.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 928.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 960.00
Subtotal A						\$ 25,811.00		\$ 44,689.00		\$ 32,328.00		\$ 28,620.00		\$ 106,380.00		\$ 107,500.00		\$ 43,460.00
B REMOVALS																		
6	REMOVING CONC (PAV)	104	SY	65	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,235.00	\$ 28.75	\$ 1,868.75	\$ 92.00	\$ 5,980.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 7,150.00
7	REMOVING CONC (PAV) (DRIVEWAYS-ONLY)	104	SY	344	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,160.00	\$ 28.75	\$ 9,890.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 9,288.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,160.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 6,364.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,880.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,320.00
8	REMOVING CONC (PAV) (PED RAMP)	104	EA	4	\$ 296.00	\$ 1,184.00	\$ 287.50	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
9	REMOVE STRUCTURE (SIGNS)	500	EA	1	\$ 164.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 287.50	\$ 287.50	\$ 64.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
10	REMOVE PAVEMENT STRIPING AND MARKINGS (W) (4 IN) (BRK)	674	LF	100	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 40.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 45.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 50.00
11	REMOVE PAVEMENT STRIPING AND MARKINGS (W) (8 IN) (SLD)	674	LF	122	\$ 1.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 48.80	\$ 0.90	\$ 109.80	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,220.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 854.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,220.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 152.50
12	REMOVE PAVEMENT STRIPING AND MARKINGS (Y) (DBL) (4 IN) (SLD)	674	LF	382	\$ 1.00	\$ 382.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 152.80	\$ 0.90	\$ 343.80	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,820.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,056.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 382.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 171.90
13	REMOVE PAVEMENT STRIPING AND MARKINGS (WORD)	674	EA	1	\$ 71.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 57.50	\$ 57.50	\$ 47.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
14	REMOVE PAVEMENT STRIPING AND MARKINGS (ARROW)	674	EA	1	\$ 71.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 57.50	\$ 57.50	\$ 47.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00
15	REMOVE PAVEMENT STRIPING AND MARKINGS (DBL ARROW)	674	EA	1	\$ 71.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 57.50	\$ 57.50	\$ 47.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
Subtotal B						\$ 8,560.00		\$ 13,610.35		\$ 16,851.60		\$ 14,525.00		\$ 17,699.00		\$ 16,982.00		\$ 20,469.40
C ROADWAY																		
16	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	110	CY	301	\$ 42.00	\$ 12,642.00	\$ 31.05	\$ 9,346.05	\$ 29.00	\$ 8,729.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,535.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,020.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,020.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 22,575.00
17	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE BASE COURSE (BLACK BASE) (8" DEPTH)	250	TON	82	\$ 92.00	\$ 7,544.00	\$ 172.50	\$ 14,145.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 18,040.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 9,840.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 15,990.00
18	LIME (HYD.COM OR QX)(SLRY)OR QX(DRV) (6%)	260	TON	2	\$ 242.00	\$ 484.00	\$ 402.50	\$ 805.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
19	LIME TRT (NEW BASE) (6")	260	SY	85	\$ 78.00	\$ 6,630.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,955.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 2,507.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,550.00
20	CEMENT TREAT (NEW BASE) (16")	275	SY	67	\$ 98.00	\$ 6,566.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 7,705.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 4,187.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 8,375.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 6,365.00
21	PRIME COAT (MC-30)	310	GAL	15	\$ 142.00	\$ 2,130.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 172.50	\$ 5.74	\$ 86.10	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 75.00
22	D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 (2" HMAC)	340	TON	6	\$ 93.00	\$ 558.00	\$ 747.50	\$ 4,485.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,600.00
23	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8")	360	SY	208	\$ 98.00	\$ 20,384.00	\$ 172.50	\$ 35,880.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 24,960.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 32,240.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 41,600.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 39,520.00
24	CUT & RESTORING PAV	400	SY	306	\$ 166.00	\$ 50,796.00	\$ 304.75	\$ 93,253.50	\$ 310.00	\$ 94,860.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 47,430.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 55,080.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 76,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 76,500.00
25	CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)	529	LF	45	\$ 72.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 5,400.00
26	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	530	SY	310	\$ 89.00	\$ 27,590.00	\$ 97.75	\$ 30,302.50	\$ 88.00	\$ 27,280.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 29,450.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 34,100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 46,500.00
27	CONCRETE CURB (6")	530	LF	255	\$ 17.00	\$ 4,335.00	\$ 15.53	\$ 3,960.15	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,925.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,550.00
28	PEDESTRIAN RAMPS (TY 5)	530	EA	1	\$ 1,643.00	\$ 1,643.00	\$ 3,220.00	\$ 3,220.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
29	PEDESTRIAN RAMPS (TY 7)	530	EA	2	\$ 1,645.00	\$ 3,290.00	\$ 2,702.50	\$ 5,405.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
30	PEDESTRIAN RAMPS (TY 10)	530	EA	2	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 3,340.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 414.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
Subtotal C						\$ 151,172.00		\$ 213,118.70		\$ 191,400.10		\$ 174,065.00		\$ 178,165.00		\$ 218,660.00		\$ 234,325.00
D SWPPP																		
31	BLOCK SOD	162	SY	460	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 6.90	\$ 3,174.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 2,990.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,300.00
32	SILT FENCE (REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC BARRIER)	713	LF	235	\$ 3.00	\$ 705.00	\$ 8.05	\$ 1,891.75	\$ 1.75	\$ 411.25	\$ 3.00	\$ 705.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 705.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 940.00
33	INLET PROTECTION BARRIER - STAGE 1	719	EA	2	\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 632.50	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
34	INLET PROTECTION BARRIER - STAGE 2	741	EA	2	\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 632.50	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
35	ROCK FILTER DAMNS (TYPE 2)	750	LF	40	\$ 41.00	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00
36	SWPPP INSPECTION AND MAINTENANCE (MIN. BID - \$6000)	751	MONTH	3	\$ 3,432.00	\$ 10,296.00	\$ 4,887.50	\$ 14,662.50	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
Subtotal D						\$ 17,581.00		\$ 23,638.25		\$ 8,781.25		\$ 23,425.00		\$ 26,375.00		\$ 24,625.00		\$ 23,040.00
E DRAINAGE																		
37	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM (5 TO 10 FEET)	429	LF	296	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,664.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,256.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,960.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,960.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 296.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,480.00
38	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III) (24 IN)	460	LF	30	\$ 66.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 224.25	\$ 6,727.50	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 14,250.00
39	PRECAST MANHOLE ON RBC	471	EA	1	\$ 5,508.00	\$ 5,508.00	\$ 29,900.00	\$ 29,900.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
40	TYPE "C" INLET	472	EA	2	\$ 2,754.00	\$ 5,508.00	\$ 7,475.00	\$ 14,950.00	\$ 3,804.00	\$ 7,608.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
41	CONC BOX CULV (5 FT X 3 FT)	480	LF	256	\$ 510.00	\$ 130,560.00	\$ 362.25	\$ 92,736.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 207,360.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 192,000.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 158,720.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 153,600.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 194,560.00
Subtotal E						\$ 146,220.00		\$ 144,313.50		\$ 229,474.00		\$ 222,960.00		\$ 184,530.00		\$ 167,896.00		\$ 240,290.00
F SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS																		
42	ALUMINUM SIGNS	624	EA	2	\$ 417.00	\$ 834.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 1,360.00
43	PAV MKR TY I (W) (4 IN) (BRK)	660	LF	90	\$ 2.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 2.88	\$ 259.20	\$ 1.40	\$ 126.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 90.00
44	PAV MKR TY I (W) (8 IN) (SLD)	660	LF	292	\$ 3.00	\$ 876.00	\$ 2.88	\$ 840.96	\$ 1.80	\$ 525.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,920.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 496.40
45	PAV MKR TY I (W) (12 IN) (SLD)	660	LF	16	\$ 6.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 4.03	\$ 64.48	\$ 3.75	\$ 60.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 64.00
46	PAV MKR TY I (W) (24 IN)																	